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 291.00 2ZH5021 PETROL TEEA.R. 1  145.50CRUX

 588.75 5AR2020 PETROL TEE LOCK TYPEA.R. 2  117.75SPLENDOR

 1925.00 25OMN3 OMNI PATCHCOMMON 3  77.00100CC

 2425.00 25OMNI4 OMNI PATCHCOMMON 4  97.00100CC

 2160.00 24CS1 COLOUR SPRAYCOMMON 5  90.00100CC

 477.00 10CD595B SPEEDO METER CABLEDEMAX 6  47.70DISCOVER 10

 461.25 5CD1916C ACC CABLEDEMAX 7  92.25DUET

 2520.00 50CD2002C CLUTCH CABLEDEMAX 8  50.40SPLENDOR

 3015.00 50CD2003C FRONT BRAKE CABLEDEMAX 9  60.30SPLENDOR

 1149.75 7DRV101 FRONT MUDGUARDDRIVEN 10  164.25SPLENDOR

 472.50 2DRV237 HEAD LIGHT MASKDRIVEN 11  236.25DISCOVER 10

 1077.00 2S95100701M SHOCKUP REARENDURANCE 12  538.50PASSION PRO

 1258.50 2S20115701M SHOCKUP REARENDURANCE 13  629.25SHINE

 360.00 5E5701 LADY FOOT RESTEROW 14  72.00SPLENDOR

 447.00 51982F SIDE STANDESTO 15  89.40DISCOVER 11

 315.00 102002 FUSE BOX ASSYMINDA 16  31.50HH

 638.00 2P619 HEAD LIGHT MASKPINNACLE 17  319.00SHINE

 928.00 2P536 HEAD LIGHT MASKPINNACLE 18  464.00SPLENDOR ( I )

 391.50 1P311 TAIL PANNEL S/3 N/MPINNACLE 19  391.50PASSION PLU

 272.60 1P305 TAIL PANELPINNACLE 20  272.60SPLENDOR PR

 304.50 1P105 SIDE PANNELPINNACLE 21  304.50SPLENDOR PR

 551.00 2P104 SIDE PANNEL (A.W)PINNACLE 22  275.50SPLENDOR PL

 2324.00 5CSB111 SPROCKET KITROLON 23  464.80PASSION PLU

 711.75 3CCV7426G BELT BS6ROLON 24  237.25ACTIVA

 246  25064.10Carried Forword:

Discount  0.00
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 1040.00 40HH39 OIL RING COIL PLATE KITSTEELBIRD OS 25  26.00HH

 715.00 20HH39PR MANGET OIL SEAL KITSTEELBIRD OS 26  35.75PASSION PRO

 877.50 30HH63 OIL FILTER SB6STEELBIRD OS 27  29.25SHINE

 331.50 10KB72D AIR FILTERSTEELBIRD RB 28  33.15DISCOVER

 299.00 20HH11 HANDLE RUBBER KITSTEELBIRD RB 29  14.95HH

 575.25 5IS62J AIR FILTERSTEELBIRD RB 30  115.05JUPITER

 183.30 2HS51 AIR FILTER (PAPER)STEELBIRD RB 31  91.65SHINE

 286.00 20TX1138 ACC MOUNTINGTEXO 32  14.30SPLENDOR
8714

 94.80 1TX5481 FULL MATTEXO 33  94.80JUPITER

 99.00 20TXR683 SIDE PANEL RUBBER S/4TEXO 34  4.95SPLENDOR

 99.00 20TX1160 KICK LEVER RUBBERTEXO 35  4.95HH

 64.90 1TX2108 HOSE PIPETEXO 36  64.90ACCESS

 302.40 1T167 HEAD LIGHT ASSYTMC 37  302.40SPLENDOR NX

 1680.00 15TT2516 TUBE 2.25.16TVS TUBE 38  112.00100CC

 452.40 2U1126S IGNITION SWITCH BS6ULTRON 39  226.20SPLENDOR

 1554.90 30SWCHUNVR HEAD LIGHT ON OFF SWITCHVARROC 40  51.83100CC

 1143.18 18STMSPLTN SELF CARBON BRUSHVARROC 41  63.51PLATINA 100

 1138.80 40BUZB BUZZERVARROC 42  28.47100CC

 541  36001.03

 36001.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


